DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
February, 2024 − Rev. 26
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74HC4851A/D
Analog Multiplexers/
Demultiplexers with

15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MC74HC4851ADG HC4851AG SOIC−16 55 Units / Rail
MC74HC4851ADR2G HC4851AG SOIC−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4851ADR2G−Q* HC4851AG SOIC−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4851ADTR2G HC48
51A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4851ADTR2G−Q* HC48
51A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4851AMN1TWG−Q* 4851 QFN−16 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4852ADR2G HC4852AG SOIC−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4852ADR2G−Q* HC4852AG SOIC−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4852ADTR2G HC48
52A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HC4852ADTR2G−Q* HC48
52A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4851ADR2G HCT4851AG SOIC−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4851ADTR2G HCT4
851A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4851ADTR2G−Q* HCT4
851A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4852ADR2G HCT4852AG SOIC−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
MC74HCT4852ADTR2G HCT4
852A
TSSOP−16 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*−Q Suffix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q100 Qualified and PPAP
Capable.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
MC74HC4851A, MC74HC4852A, MC74HCT4851A, MC74HCT4852A
16
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS